





## **Cedarburg Fire Protection System Permit Application**

Project Location:	
Property Owner:	
Owner Mailing Address:	
Owner Phone:	Owner Email:
Contracted Agency Name:	
Contracted Agency Address:	
Contracted Agency Phone Number:	
Contracted Agency Email:	
Contracted Agency Certification Number:	
<ul> <li>Project/Permit Fees:</li> <li>1) Permit fee for all systems         <ul> <li>a. Any additions or alterations to fire a</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	\$75.00
<ul> <li>suppression/sprinkler, commercial cooking hood suppression, paint booth suppression, alternative suppression, radio coverage booster system, others as identified by the Fire Department</li> <li>Additional fees         <ul> <li>a. Fire Alarm/Detection System - \$1.00/device (initiating devices, notification devices, panels, etc.)</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	
Number o	f Devices: x \$1.00 = \$
b. Fire Suppression/Sprinkler System - \$1.00/head	
Number of Heads: x \$1.00 = \$	
Total Permit Fee \$	
<ol> <li>Any work begun prior to issuance of a permit will be charged a double permit fee.</li> <li>Permit application form should be submitted with two (2) copies of state approved plans, state approval letter, product specifications, applicable calculations, and/or other items as required by the Cedarburg Fire Department or City of Cedarburg ordinances.</li> </ol>	
It is hereby agreed between the undersigned, as owners, his/her agent, or servant and the City of Cedarburg, that for, and in consideration of the premises, and of the permit, for the extension of fire protection installation, to be issued and granted by the Fire Inspector, that the work hereon will be done in accordance with the ordinance of the City of Cedarburg; and to obey any and all lawful orders of the Fire Inspector of said City; made or issued by virtue of the authority given to him/her by law.	
Signature:	Date:
For Office Use Only	
Date Received: Received by:	Rev. 12/2023